
ICN Friday Colloquium 

The colloquia will be held in the Salle de séminaires of Institut de Chimie 
de Nice and live-streamed on Zoom, Friday at 11 am, unless otherwise 
stated.  

 

 

 Upcoming Events 

Tuesday, 9 March 2021 
PhD defense 
9h00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Bénédicte HERAL, Institut de Chimie de Nice – APSM 

Title:  Approche métabolomique pour l’étude du dépérissement de la lavande : 
application aux composés non-volatils 

(Supervisor: Thomas MICHEL) 

Friday, 19 March 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available 

Friday, 26 March 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Dr. Abou-Moussa SOW, Institut de Chimie de Nice – MB 

Title:   will be announced ASAP 

 

Wednesday, 31 March 2021 
PhD defense 
huis-clos 

Corentin MOULIN, Institut de Chimie de Nice – MB 

Title:  Recherche de nouveaux anticancéreux d'origine marine : isolement, 
détermination structurale et synthèse 

(Supervisor: Mohamed MEHIRI) 

Friday, 9 April 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 16 April 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 
Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 23 April 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 30 April 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 7 May 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 21 May 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Heral-Benedicte
https://sn.linkedin.com/in/abou-moussa-sow-49285190
https://fr.linkedin.com/in/corentin-moulin-968258134
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The colloquia will be held in the Salle de séminaires of Institut de Chimie 
de Nice and live-streamed on Zoom, Friday at 11 am, unless otherwise 
stated.  

 

 

 

 

Friday, 28 May 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 4 June 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 11 June 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 18 June 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  

Friday, 25 June 2021 
ICN Seminar 
11 :00 

Salle de séminaires and Zoom 

Available  


